5/2/2016

Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Overall Championship
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http://192.168.1.9/2016Masters/Report/ScoringReport?division=Unarmed

Tom C. Clark High School

Brandeis High School

Flour Bluff High School

Francis Lewis High School

East Paulding High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
East Aurora High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Papillion La Vista South High School
Ridge Community High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
West Orange High School

Battle Ground High School

John Jay High School

Silver Valor

Blue Aces
Seahawks

Patriot Pride
White Falcons
Riderettes
Unarmed Tomcats
Lady Chargers
Legionaries

Lady Bolts

Black Sheep Squadron
Warriors

Tiger Alley

SNAP I

5,908
5,822
5,784
5,783
5,579
5,276
5,263
5,101
4,809
4,740
4,664
4,329
4,154
956

19



5/2/2016 Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Inspection

1 Francis Lewis High School Patriot Pride

2 Tom C. Clark High School Silver Valor

3 Brandeis High School Blue Aces

4 Flour Bluff High School Seahawks

5 North Miami Beach Senior High School Lady Chargers

6 East Paulding High School White Falcons

7 East Aurora High School Unarmed Tomcats
8 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts

9 Papillion La Vista South High School Legionaries

10  Battle Ground High School Tiger Alley

11 Theodore Roosevelt High School Riderettes

12 Gurdon S. Hubbard High School Black Sheep Squadron
13 West Orange High School Warriors

http://192.168.1.9/2016Masters/Report/ScoringReport?division=Unarmed

1006
988
987
981
951
948
947
916
904
901
899
884
863
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Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Regulation
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http://192.168.1.9/2016Masters/Report/ScoringReport?division=Unarmed

Brandeis High School

Tom C. Clark High School

East Paulding High School

Flour Bluff High School

East Aurora High School

Ridge Community High School
Francis Lewis High School

Battle Ground High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
West Orange High School

Papillion La Vista South High School

Blue Aces (Seminario)

Silver Valor (Camacho)

White Falcons (Southall)
Seahawks (Boehm)

Unarmed Tomcats (Rodriguez)
Lady Bolts (Ingham)

Patriot Pride (Chan)

Tiger Alley (Bodin)

Lady Chargers (Stephens)
Riderettes (Estrada)

Black Sheep Squadron (Mandujano)
Warriors (Banda)

Legionaries (Vu)

1683
1667
1638
1602
1586
1576
1549
1522
1423
1415
1398
1326 (1)
1326 (2)
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5/2/2016

Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

Tom C. Clark High School

East Paulding High School
East Aurora High School
Ridge Community High School
Brandeis High School

Flour Bluff High School
Battle Ground High School
Francis Lewis High School
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Theodore Roosevelt High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Papillion La Vista South High School
West Orange High School
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http://192.168.1.9/2016Masters/Report/ScoringReport?division=Unarmed

Silver Valor -- Cadet Camacho

White Falcons -- Cadet Southall
Unarmed Tomcats -- Cadet Rodriguez
Lady Bolts -- Cadet Ingham

Blue Aces -- Cadet Seminario
Seahawks -- Cadet Boehm

Tiger Alley -- Cadet Bodin

Patriot Pride -- Cadet Chan
Riderettes -- Cadet Estrada

Black Sheep Squadron -- Cadet Mandujano
Lady Chargers -- Cadet Stephens
Legionaries -- Cadet Vu

Warriors -- Cadet Banda

365
354
342
337
335
330
321
320
308
302
287
285
265
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5/2/2016

Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Color Guard
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Brandeis High School

Tom C. Clark High School

East Paulding High School

Flour Bluff High School

Francis Lewis High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
East Aurora High School

West Orange High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
John Jay High School

Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Ridge Community High School
Papillion La Vista South High School
Battle Ground High School

Blue Aces

Silver Valor
White Falcons
Seahawks

Patriot Pride
Riderettes
Unarmed Tomcats
Warriors

Lady Chargers
SNAP I

Black Sheep Squadron
Lady Bolts
Legionaries

Tiger Alley

1126
1112
1086
1074
1012
974
950
928
921
897
781
761
745
572
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5/2/2016

Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Element Exhibition
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http://192.168.1.9/2016Masters/Report/ScoringReport?division=Unarmed

Francis Lewis High School

Flour Bluff High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Brandeis High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School
East Paulding High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Papillion La Vista South High School
East Aurora High School

Ridge Community High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
Battle Ground High School

West Orange High School

Patriot Pride
Seahawks

Silver Valor

Blue Aces
Riderettes

White Falcons
Lady Chargers
Legionaries
Unarmed Tomcats
Lady Bolts

Black Sheep Squadron
Tiger Alley
Warriors

1095
1086
1079
1048
1029
993 (1)
993 (2)
896
881
860
817
784
654
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5/2/2016

Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Exhibition
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Francis Lewis High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Flour Bluff High School

Brandeis High School

East Paulding High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
East Aurora High School

Papillion La Vista South High School
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
North Miami Beach Senior High School
Ridge Community High School

West Orange High School

Battle Ground High School

Patriot Pride
Silver Valor
Seahawks

Blue Aces

White Falcons
Riderettes
Unarmed Tomcats
Legionaries

Black Sheep Squadron
Lady Chargers
Lady Bolts
Warriors

Tiger Alley

1103
1079
1045
1008
951
946
942
928
814
811
708
596
483
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5/2/2016

Scoring Packet

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition
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Tom C. Clark High School

Tom C. Clark High School
Brandeis High School

North Miami Beach Senior High School
Brandeis High School

Fleming Island High School

John Jay High School

Forestville Military Academy
Gurdon S. Hubbard High School
John Jay High School

John Jay High School

East Aurora High School
Forestville Military Academy
Fleming Island High School
Airport High School

Francis Lewis High School
Fleming Island High School

West Orange High School
Papillion La Vista South High School
Seneca Career Magnet Academy
Ridge Community High School
Prairie High School

West Orange High School

Battle Ground High School

http://192.168.1.9/2016Masters/Report/ScoringReport?division=Unarmed

Silver Valor (Cruz & Collazo)

Silver Valor (Cedillo & Gonzalez)

Blue Aces (Emani & Saniel)

Lady Chargers (Lara & Stephens)

Blue Aces (Seminario & Southwell)

Golden Eagles (Escalera & Powers)

SNAP Il (Trejo & Harper)

Silver Knights 2 (Davis & Jackson)

Black Sheep Squadron (ALMANZA & CAMPOS)
SNAP Il (Lara & Sandoval)

SNAP Il (Coatl & Soule)

Unarmed Tomcats (Rodriguez & Valenciano)
Silver Knights 2 (Savoy & Jones )

Golden Eagles (Pattison & Herrera)

Eagles (Hall & Thompson)

Patriot Pride (Liu & Chen)

Golden Eagles (Hascin & Schultz)

Warriors (Hass & Bennett)

Legionaries (Biegel & Jaramillo)

Lady Hawks (Basham & Mikels)

Lady Bolts (Campbell & Valcarcel)

Falcon Guard Unarmed (McKnight & MacDowall)
Warriors (Correa & Cruz)

Tiger Alley (Hively & Pfingsten)

948
934
910
901
884
873
871
867
845
829
799
798
797
795
794
783
744
739
735
731
730
714
653
599
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5/2/2016 Scoring Packet
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