2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Overall Championship

1	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	5,908
2	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	5,822
3	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks	5,784
4	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	5,783
5	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	5,579
6	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	5,276
7	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	5,263
8	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	5,101
9	Papillion La Vista South High School	Legionaries	4,809
10	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	4,740
11	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	4,664
12	West Orange High School	Warriors	4,329
13	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley	4,154
14	John Jay High School	SNAP II	956

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Inspection

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	1006
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	988
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	987
4	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks	981
5	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	951
6	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	948
7	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	947
8	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	916
9	Papillion La Vista South High School	Legionaries	904
10	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley	901
11	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	899
12	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	884
13	West Orange High School	Warriors	863

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Regulation

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Seminario)	1683
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Camacho)	1667
3	East Paulding High School	White Falcons (Southall)	1638
4	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks (Boehm)	1602
5	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (Rodriguez)	1586
6	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (Ingham)	1576
7	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride (Chan)	1549
8	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley (Bodin)	1522
9	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers (Stephens)	1423
10	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes (Estrada)	1415
11	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron (Mandujano)	1398
12	West Orange High School	Warriors (Banda)	1326 (1)
13	Papillion La Vista South High School	Legionaries (Vu)	1326 (2)

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor Cadet Camacho	365
2	East Paulding High School	White Falcons Cadet Southall	354
3	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats Cadet Rodriguez	342
4	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts Cadet Ingham	337
5	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces Cadet Seminario	335
6	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks Cadet Boehm	330
7	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley Cadet Bodin	321
8	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride Cadet Chan	320
9	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes Cadet Estrada	308
10	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron Cadet Mandujano	302
11	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers Cadet Stephens	287
12	Papillion La Vista South High School	Legionaries Cadet Vu	285
13	West Orange High School	Warriors Cadet Banda	265

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Color Guard

1	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	1126
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	1112
3	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	1086
4	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks	1074
5	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	1012
6	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	974
7	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	950
8	West Orange High School	Warriors	928
9	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	921
10	John Jay High School	SNAP II	897
11	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	781
12	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	761
13	Papillion La Vista South High School	Legionaries	745
14	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley	572

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Element Exhibition

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	1095
2	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks	1086
3	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	1079
4	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	1048
5	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	1029
6	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	993 (1)
7	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	993 (2)
8	Papillion La Vista South High School	Legionaries	896
9	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	881
10	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	860
11	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	817
12	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley	784
13	West Orange High School	Warriors	654

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Flight Exhibition

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride	1103
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor	1079
3	Flour Bluff High School	Seahawks	1045
4	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces	1008
5	East Paulding High School	White Falcons	951
6	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	946
7	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats	942
8	Papillion La Vista South High School	Legionaries	928
9	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron	814
10	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers	811
11	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	708
12	West Orange High School	Warriors	596
13	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley	483

2016 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition

1	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Cruz & Collazo)	948
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Silver Valor (Cedillo & Gonzalez)	934
3	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Emani & Saniel)	910
4	North Miami Beach Senior High School	Lady Chargers (Lara & Stephens)	901
5	Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (Seminario & Southwell)	884
6	Fleming Island High School	Golden Eagles (Escalera & Powers)	873
7	John Jay High School	SNAP II (Trejo & Harper)	871
8	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights 2 (Davis & Jackson)	867
9	Gurdon S. Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron (ALMANZA & CAMPOS)	845
10	John Jay High School	SNAP II (Lara & Sandoval)	829
11	John Jay High School	SNAP II (Coatl & Soule)	799
12	East Aurora High School	Unarmed Tomcats (Rodriguez & Valenciano)	798
13	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights 2 (Savoy & Jones)	797
14	Fleming Island High School	Golden Eagles (Pattison & Herrera)	795
15	Airport High School	Eagles (Hall & Thompson)	794
16	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride (Liu & Chen)	783
17	Fleming Island High School	Golden Eagles (Hascin & Schultz)	744
18	West Orange High School	Warriors (Hass & Bennett)	739
19	Papillion La Vista South High School	Legionaries (Biegel & Jaramillo)	735
20	Seneca Career Magnet Academy	Lady Hawks (Basham & Mikels)	731
21	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (Campbell & Valcarcel)	730
22	Prairie High School	Falcon Guard Unarmed (McKnight & MacDowall)	714
23	West Orange High School	Warriors (Correa & Cruz)	653
24	Battle Ground High School	Tiger Alley (Hively & Pfingsten)	599